Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

GKS Series
4 www.honeywell.com/sensing
SWITCH ORDER GUIDE (ACTIVE LISTINGS)
Catalog Listing Description
GKSA46LA2 0.5 in conduit, 3NC/1NO, head to front, power to unlock, 24 Vdc solenoid
GKSA46LA5 0.5 in conduit, 3NC/1NO, head to front, power to unlock, 110 Vac solenoid
GKSC46LA2 20 mm conduit, 3NC/1NO, head to front, power to unlock, 24 Vdc solenoid
GKSC46LA6 20 mm conduit, 3NC/1NO, head to front, power to unlock, 230 Vac solenoid
KEY ORDER GUIDE (ACTIVE LISTINGS)
Catalog Listing Description Min. Actuating Radius
GKZS6 Straight key min. R 160 [6.30]
GKZS7 90° key min. R 160 [6.30]
GKZS8 Left-right adjustable key min. R 32 [1.26]
GKZS4 Up-down adjustable key min. R 45 [1.77]
GKZS9 Multidirectional key Moveable max. 18 degrees
GKZSF Funnel key min. R 160 [6.30]
CIRCUIT AND TRAVEL DIAGRAMS
NOTE: This ‘truth table’ shows the switch status in various
conditions. In each column, there is a change in switch contact
position from the previous column. It is possible to determine
the status of the switch by examining the combination against
the table. This can be essential for operational reasons. For
instance, the machine should not be started until the key is not
only in the head, but is also trapped.
The first column depicts the key inserted and the key trapped
in that position – this would be the typical run position for the
machine – all doors closed. The second column illustrates the
key inserted, but not trapped – this would be the safe-to-open
the door position (as determined by the application’s safety
scheme). The third column shows the key extracted or door-
open position.
Multi-Entry Trapped Key-Operated Safety Interlock Switch
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 5
KEY DIMENSIONS
GKZS6 GKZS7 GKZS8
GKZS4  GKZS9 GKZSF
Automation and Control Solutions
Sensing and Control
Honeywell
1985 Douglas Drive North
Golden Valley, MN 55422
004743-1-EN   IL50   GLO   Printed in USA
November 2006
© 2006 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
 WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT USE these products as safety or emergency stop
devices or in any other application where failure of the
product could result in personal injury.
Failure to comply with these instructions could result in
death or serious injury.
WARRANTY/REMEDY
Honeywell warrants goods of its manufacture as being free
of defective materials and faulty workmanship. Honeywell’s
standard product warranty applies unless agreed to
otherwise by Honeywell in writing; please refer to your order
acknowledgement or consult your local sales office for
specific warranty details. If warranted goods are returned to
Honeywell during the period of coverage, Honeywell will
repair or replace, at its option, without charge those items it
finds defective. The foregoing is buyer’s sole remedy and
is in lieu of all other warranties, expressed or implied,
including those of merchantability and fitness for a
particular purpose. In no event shall Honeywell be liable
for consequential, special, or indirect damages.
While we provide application assistance personally, through
our literature and the Honeywell web site, it is up to the
customer to determine the suitability of the product in the
application.
Specifications may change without notice. The information
we supply is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this
printing. However, we assume no responsibility for its use.
WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION